111
Power Tool Accessories
Wood Drill Bits
Flat Wood Bits
HSS, hardened for long life performance. Brad pointed for
accurate drill starts. Ground wing spur for clean hole cutting.
Quick lock direct E6.3 drive.
Item No.
T2942-06 6mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-08 8mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-10 10mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-12 12mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-13 13mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-14 14mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-16 16mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-20 20mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-22 22mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-25 25mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-28 28mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-32 32mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-38 38mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-12400 12mm 370mm 400mm 15
T2942-16400 16mm 370mm 400mm 15
T2942-20400 20mm 370mm 400mm 15
T2942-25400 25mm 370mm 400mm 5
T2942-32400 32mm 370mm 400mm 5
Flat Wood Bits Set
Professional quality HSS construction. Brad pointed for
accurate drill starts. Ground wing spur for clean hole cutting.
Quick lock direct E6.3 drive. CONTENTS: 6 x flat bits, sizes: 10,
13, 16, 20, 22 & 25mm.
Item No.
T2942P 5
Flat Wood Bit Extension Drive
Extension drive shaft for flat bits with E6.3 drive.
Item No.
T2940-2 300mm 30
Flat Bits - Long Stocked Display
CONTENTS: 3 x flat bits, sizes: 12 x 400mm, 16 x 400mm, 20 x
400mm, 4 x flat bits, sizes: 25 x 400mm, 2 x flat bits, size: 32 x
400mm.
Item No.
T2942LS 1
Quick Release Extension Bar - 3 Pack
Quick release for a fast and convenient bit change. Gives
greater access to awkward screws and drilling locations.
Impact rated 6.35 hex shank for all common power tools. CrV
(chrome vanadium) shaft for increased strength and durability.
3 different sizes for all applications.
Item No.
T2940-3 60mm, 150mm & 300mm 30
Heavy Duty Flat Wood Bits
For use on Nail Embedded Timber; Chipboard, Blockboard,
Particle board, Laminated sheet. Heavy duty carbon steel
construction for exceptional performance. Bevelled pilot-point
reduces bit walk for faster drilling and clean holes. Impact
ready hex shank with oversized shaft for greater strength and
durability.
Item No.
T2952-10 10mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-12 12mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-14 14mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-16 16mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-20 20mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-22 22mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-25 25mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-28 28mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-32 32mm 120mm 152mm 6
T2952-38 38mm 120mm 152mm 6